

SRI ABHISHEK

1046 DEVIJARA Road to Yabbar Toll
~~DEVIJARA~~

THUR. P. W. D.

EE. P. W. D. Ayangabad. DIVISION

EE. Koderampur. SID. DIVISION

RECEIVED. 1000.

16/2630

(m.m.s.d)
(M.T.S.S.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Pile & filling & leveling					
Benches - do -					
Vice Trip 25					
1203					
Rs 2570.09					3870 = 60
(2) Reference Pile -					
Vice Trip 25					
2128					
Rs 1748.29					2497 = 60
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
road level -					
Vice Trip 26					
0.35 Hect					
Rs 133.75					
Hect Rs 17877 = 60					
(4) Box cutting - Excavation					
for packing - do -					
Vice Trip 26					
2663					
Rs 74.16					2670 = 60
(5) Construction of embankment					
with met & 4 ft m					
for road work -					
Vice Trip 26					
21.66 m ³					
Rs 26.11					564 = 60
(6) Construction of embankment					
with material					
- do - leave - 1000 m					
Vice Trip 26					
1165.63 m ³					
Rs 174.94					2039.15 = 60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑦ Construction of 24" grade 2 center shoulder with lead - 10000 width - P 26 26.18 m ³ 26.175 m ³ - 63.89 m ³					
⑧ Construction of 24" grade 2 center shoulder with lead - 10000 width - P 26 84.42 m ³ 84.171 m ³ - 119.18 m ³					
⑨ C&B-C - Construction of granular sub base by providing 100 mm - do - width 100 m ³ 60.16 m ³ 2158.61 m ³ 128057 m ³					
⑩ Subgrade - Flattening & spreading & compacting stone aggregate to water bound macadam - do - width - P 28 135.92 m ³ 2966.27 m ³ - 412058 m ³					
⑪ C&P - Construction of unreinforced, plain cement concrete pavement width - P 28 - 298.52 m ³ 5678.89 m ³ - 61695262 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) front shading - Lining					
brick building -					
also -					
wide - P/28					
		28 m ²			
		Rs 543.78	1.5 ²	Rs	20669.00
(13) kitchen stone -					
wide - P/28					
		2 m ³			
		Rs 1925.90	each Rs		3852.00
(14) 200 m stone -					
wide - P/28					
		2 m ³			
		Rs 541.00	each Rs		1082.00
(15) Plastering 1050					
informing 57m					
brick - 400					
wide - P/29					
base 4m					
		Rs 159.13	each Rs		36637.00
(16) Printing Neo letter 9					
fr. sides - 400					
wide - P/29					
		132 m ³			
		Rs 0.52	each - Rs		69.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) 9.60 m x 1.25 m wire - F/30 has or 8802.62 area 8802.62					
(23) Road measuring with has - 9.60 m x 1.25 m - Plastic combined - do - wire - P/30 1500 ² or 821.29/10 ² 821.29					
(24) Irrigation pipe 300 mm x 4 wire - P/30 25 m x 4 or 875.44 area 2188.60					
(25) E/c in excavation in foundation - wire - P/30 46.98 ³ or 269.20/10 ² 12653.00					
(26) 1.0 m x 0.5 m leveling in foundation - - do - wire - P/30 8.54 ³ or 443.87/10 ² 37951.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) P ₁₀ Plain cement floor - 10' x 10' - 10'					
10' x 10' - 10'					
wide - P/20					
45.49 m ³					
Rs 5174.65					Rs 235395.00
(28) P ₁₀ 2 layer N.B. pipe - 10' x 10' - 10'					
10' x 10' - 10'					
wide - P/31					
22.50 m ³					
Rs 964.90					Rs 21710.00
(29) Painting of structure - 10' x 10' - 10'					
10' x 10' - 10'					
wide - P/21					
37.44 m ³					
Rs 97.19					Rs 3639.00
(30) Disbarring of existing structure - 10' x 10' - 10'					
10' x 10' - 10'					
wide - P/31					
21.00 m ³					
Rs 454.74					Rs 1454.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(31) Disposal of existing structure — — — — — vide — P/31 86.6503 Rs 22.71/103 Rs 2008320					
(32) Removal of structure — — — — — vide — P/31 22.5003 Rs 174.7828 Rs — Rs 393326					
				Rs	31184520
Adding 12th test				Rs	37223420
19.40 —				Rs	3118620
				Rs	35240320
Deduction as per Agreement					
(1000000) —				Rs	35240420
				Rs	317163120
Deduction of 1000000					
Payment —				Rs	293017020
				Rs	24146120
29/12/22 VE				29/12/22 CSP 5/1/23	

Continuation